
Government of West Bengal 
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate 
Office of the Sub Divisional Officer 
Jhargram Irrigation Sub Division 

Jhargram, 721507. 

Memo No. 45E 
DATE: 09/02/2021 

CORRIGENDUM NO- 01

In connection with NOTICE INVITING TENDER No-01/SDOJISD of 2021-22 
The following changes have been made with NIT NO. - 01/SDO/JISD of 2021-22 circulated vide this office 

Memo No-32 Dated -02/02/2021

Existing as To be read as 
NIT NO: 05/SDO/JISD OF 2020-21. 01. NIT NO: 01/SDO/JISD of 2021-22 

02. (only for SERIAL NO : 03) Last Date & Time for dropping (only for SERIAL NO:03) Last Date & Time for dropping Tender paper at the office of the Sub Divisional Officer, 
Jhargram Imigation Sub-Division, Jhargram, -- 08/02/2021

03. (only for SERIAL NO: 03) Date & Time of opening of 

Tender in the officc of the Undersigned-08/02/2021. 

Tender paper at the office of the Sub Divisional Officer, 
Jhargram Irrigation Sub-Division, Jhargram.- 10/02/2021
(only for SERIAL NO: 03)Date & Time of opening of Tender in 
the office of the Undersigned -10/02/2021. 

In connection with NOTICE INVITING TENDER No-02/SDO/JISD of 2021-22 
The following changes have been made with NIT NO. -02/SDOJJISD of 2021-22 circulated vide this office 
Memo No-40 Dated-05/02/2021

Existing as 
01. NIT NO: 02/SD0/JISD of 2021-22 

To be read as 

NIT NO: 06/SDO/JISD OF 2020-21. 
Last Date & Time for dropping Tender paper at the office of 
the Sub Divisional Officer, Jhargram Irrigation Sub-Division, 
Jhargram.- 19/02/2021 
Date & Time of opening of Tender in the office of the 

Undersigned -19/02/2021 
SI No. - 01: Amount put to tender-480336.00

Last Date & Time for dropping Tender paper at the office 
of the Sub Divisional Officer, Jhargram Irigation Sub- 

02 

Division, Jhargram. -- 17/02/2021. 
03. Date & Time of opcning of Tender in the office of the 

Undersigned- 17/02/2021. 
04 SI No. -01: Amount put to tender- 475580.00 

Earnest money-9515.00 Earnest money -9607.00 
05. SI No, - 04: Amount put to tender- 45090.00 SI No.-04: Amount put to tender- 45541.00 

Earnest money 902.00 Earnest money-911.00 

All other terms and condition will remain unchanged. 

0a022 
Sub-Divisional Officer 

Jhargram Irrigation Sub-Division 

Jhargram 

Memo No. 
Copy for information & wide Circulation to the: 

1. Executive Engineer Jhargram FMP Division, I & W Dte. Jhargram. 
2. Office Notice Board of Jhargramlrigation Sub Division, Jhargram. 

Date:-09/02/2021

09 02 21 

Sub-Divisional Officer 
Jhargram Irrigation Sub-Division 

Jhargram 

Po 1 


